SPECIFICATIONS

Centimeters

Chest (A)

Length from HPS (B)

Sleeve length (Centre back) (D2)

Inches

Chest (A)

Length from HPS (B)

Sleeve length (Centre back) (D2)

S

50.800
68.580
85.090

20.000
27.000
33.500

M

55.880
71.120
87.630

22.000
28.000
34.500

L

60.960
73.660
90.170

24.000
29.000
35.500

XL

66.040
76.200
92.710

XL

26.000
30.000
36.500



